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Anlage
Sommestr. 101, 71384 Weinstadt
m 0174 1921923

Sportwart/in
Janle, Frank
T 0170 7812370 fjanle@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Dorr, Philipp
T 015773675762 philippdoerr7@gmail.com
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VR-Talentiade U9 KF 1
MF: Luca Heckert

m 01637277307; krauss.thomas@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Assaf Oglou, Defne
Barabas, Julia
Baun, Lotta
Bloksma, Laura
Eisel, Lilly

Eisel, Mia
Fahringer, Arthur
Gaudio, Eleah
Gaudio, Ophelia
Heckert, Luca
Kailer, Luisa
Kalajzic, Marko
Mencin, Liam
Mozer, Isabel

Ploj, Valentin
Schmauz, Elisa
Staiger, Paul

Wolff, Amelie Madeleine
Yousefi, Hanna

20 Zimmermann, Clara
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Bemerkungen

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

21504133
21503901
21700599
21506532
21700593
21503900
11506097
21700596
21504129
11506164
21604402
11506647
11506165
21506533
11506084
21602343
11603033
21602352
21503756
21503787

DR Info

Laura Bloksma, Luisa KaiRer und Isabel Mozer nachgemeldet. VG/an

13.06.2024

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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